
Mitko  Pop  Spiroski Le{ok-Skopje, Makedonija

Tabela br. 32

KOLENO KOLENO KOLENO KOLENO KOLENO KOLENO
VI VII VIII IX X XI

1. ANA(1250)

1.TAWA(634)

2.MARIJA(1251)

1. NEDELKO(257)

2. SA[O(635)

2. STEVANKA(258)

1.BO`IN (83) 1.IVANA(1252)

Nepro{teno 1.ACE(636)

3. DANICA(259)

1. NATALIJA(1253)

2. BOBAN(637)

2. NIKOLA(1254)

1. MIROSLAV(638)

4. FROLIKA(260)

2. VLADIMIR(639)

1. JOVAN(1255)

1. NEBOJ[A(640)

2. STEFAN(1256)

1.JELICA(261)

1. HRISTINA(1257)

2.LIDIJA(641)

2. VASE(1258)

1. BO[KO(642)

2. ZUGRA(262)

3. VERA(643)

2.CVETA (84)

Nepro{teno

1. SANDRIKA(644)

3.ACE(263)

2. ANIKA(645)

RODOT   D U B Q A N O O J    od   Nepro{teno

potomci na   RISTANA    red. br. ( 29 )
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Mitko  Pop  Spiroski Le{ok-Skopje, Makedonija

1.DRAGANA(1259)

1. MILKO(646)

2. DEJANA(1260)

1.JORDAN(264)

2. PERO(647)

1. DAVOR(1261)

1. BOR^E(648)

2. DANIEL(1262)

2. DONKA(265)

1. MILENA(1263)

2. BLAGOJA(649)

2.ELENA(1264)

7. RISTANA ( 29)

Nepro{teno

3. BOCA (85)

Nepro{teno 1. ALEKSANDRA(1265)

1. KOSTO(650)

3. SAVICA(266)

1.PAOLINA(1266)

2. JULIJANA(651)

1.ANE(1267)

1. SUNCA(652)

4. SLAVE(267)

1. BO[KO(1268)

2.MENKA(653)

2. ALEKSANDRA(1269)

1. DOR^O(1270)

3. DARKO(654)

1. BOJAN(1271)

1. SA[O(655)

5. GROZDA(268)

1.PETAR(1272)

2. `AKLINA(656)

1. BOGOQUB(657)

1.KRSTO (269)

2. VESNA(658)

4. BLAGUWA (86)

Nepro{teno

1. IGOR(1273)

1.SVETLANA(659)

2.MARIJA(1274)

2. ZVEZDA(270)

1.VALENTINA(1275)

Rodot  DUBQANOOJ  od Nepro{teno - Potomci na  Ristana (29) 2



Mitko  Pop  Spiroski Le{ok-Skopje, Makedonija

2. SNE`ANA(670)

2.NADICA(1276)

1.IQE(1277)

1. ZLATKO(671)

1. IQO(271)

2. SLAVICA(672)

1. VALE(1278)

1. TRPKO(673)

2. NATE(1279)

2. BOGA(272)

1. DRAGANA(1280)

2. BOR^E(674)

5. TRPKO (87) 2. BOJANA(1281)

Nepro{teno

1.RADOSLAV(675)

3. SAVICA(273)

1. DARKO(1282)

2. SUZANA(676)

2. DRAGANA(1283)

1. LUKA(1284)

1. OLIVERA(677)

2. DRAGICA(1285)

4. UBAVKA(274)

1.DU[KO(1286)

2. LEN^E(678)

2. ANA MARIJA(1287)

RODOT    RISTANA- Nepro{teno  

VKUPNO: 97

1 5 18 35 38
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RISTANA ( 29) BO`IN (83) IQO(271) BO[KO(642) ALEKSANDRA(1265)

CVETA (84) NEDELKO(257) BOGOQUB(657) ANA(1250)

BOCA (85) JELICA(261) BOR^E(648) BO[KO(1268)

BLAGUWA (86) JORDAN(264) KOSTO(650) BOJAN(1271)

TRPKO (87) KRSTO (269) MILKO(646) DARKO(1282)

BOGA(272) MIROSLAV(638) DAVOR(1261)

DONKA(265) NEBOJ[A(640) DOR^O(1270)

STEVANKA(258) OLIVERA(677) DRAGANA(1280)

ZUGRA(262) SA[O(655) HRISTINA(1257)

ZVEZDA(270) SANDRIKA(644) IGOR(1273)

DANICA(259) SUNCA(652) JOVAN(1255)

SAVICA(266) TRPKO(673) LUKA(1284)

SAVICA(273) ZLATKO(671) MILENA(1263)

ACE(263) ACE(636) NATALIJA(1253)

FROLIKA(260) RADOSLAV(675) VALE(1278)

SLAVE(267) SVETLANA(659) ANE(1267)

UBAVKA(274) TAWA(634) DRAGANA(1259)

GROZDA(268) `AKLINA(656) DU[KO(1286)

ANIKA(645) IQE(1277)

BLAGOJA(649) IVANA(1252)

BOBAN(637) PAOLINA(1266)

BOR^E(674) PETAR(1272)

JULIJANA(651) VALENTINA(1275)

LEN^E(678) ALEKSANDRA(1269)

PERO(647) ANA MARIJA(1287)

SA[O(635) BOJANA(1281)

SLAVICA(672) DANIEL(1262)

SNE`ANA(670) DEJANA(1260)

SUZANA(676) DRAGANA(1283)

VESNA(658) DRAGICA(1285)

VLADIMIR(639) NATE(1279)

LIDIJA(641) NIKOLA(1254)

MENKA(653) STEFAN(1256)

DARKO(654) VASE(1258)

VERA(643) ELENA(1264)

MARIJA(1251)

MARIJA(1274)

NADICA(1276)
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RODOT  ????  Na RISTANA od Nepro{teno  

VKUPNO: 97

1 ACE(263)

2 ACE(636)

3 ALEKSANDRA(1265)

4 ALEKSANDRA(1269)

5 ANA MARIJA(1287)

6 ANA(1250)

7 ANE(1267)

8 ANIKA(645)

9 BLAGOJA(649)

10 BLAGUWA (86)

11 BO[KO(1268)

12 BO[KO(642)

13 BO`IN (83)

14 BOBAN(637)

15 BOCA (85)

16 BOGA(272)

17 BOGOQUB(657)

18 BOJAN(1271)

19 BOJANA(1281)

20 BOR^E(648)

21 BOR^E(674)

22 VALE(1278)

23 VALENTINA(1275)

24 VASE(1258)

25 VERA(643)

26 VESNA(658)

27 VLADIMIR(639)

28 DANICA(259)

29 DANIEL(1262)

30 DARKO(1282)

31 DARKO(654)

32 DAVOR(1261)

33 DEJANA(1260)

34 DONKA(265)

35 DOR^O(1270)

36 DRAGANA(1259)

37 DRAGANA(1280)

38 DRAGANA(1283)

39 DRAGICA(1285)

40 DU[KO(1286)

41 ELENA(1264)

42 `AKLINA(656)

43 ZLATKO(671)

44 ZUGRA(262)

45 ZVEZDA(270)

46 GROZDA(268)

47 HRISTINA(1257)

48 IGOR(1273)

49 IQE(1277)
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50 IQO(271)

51 IVANA(1252)

52 JELICA(261)

53 JORDAN(264)

54 JOVAN(1255)

55 JULIJANA(651)

56 KOSTO(650)

57 KRSTO (269)

58 LEN^E(678)

59 LIDIJA(641)

60 LUKA(1284)

61 MARIJA(1251)

62 MARIJA(1274)

63 MENKA(653)

64 MILENA(1263)

65 MILKO(646)

66 MIROSLAV(638)

67 NADICA(1276)

68 NATALIJA(1253)

69 NATE(1279)

70 NEBOJ[A(640)

71 NEDELKO(257)

72 NIKOLA(1254)

73 OLIVERA(677)

74 PAOLINA(1266)

75 PERO(647)

76 PETAR(1272)

77 RADOSLAV(675)

78 RISTANA ( 29)

79 SA[O(635)

80 SA[O(655)

81 SANDRIKA(644)

82 SAVICA(266)

83 SAVICA(273)

84 SLAVE(267)

85 SLAVICA(672)

86 SNE`ANA(670)

87 STEFAN(1256)

88 STEVANKA(258)

89 SUNCA(652)

90 SUZANA(676)

91 SVETLANA(659)

92 TAWA(634)

93 TRPKO (87)

94 TRPKO(673)

95 UBAVKA(274)

96 FROLIKA(260)

97 CVETA (84)

VKUPNO: 97
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